2023/7/22

TOKI SPRINT CUP 2023 JUNIOR R10~12 ISKAAVE-IEI%/E 0.410 km
R12-A F5 2023/07/22 09:54 .
L—X (12 Laps) BatakFm-E 15:45:27
Lap Laptime = B57 Lap Laptime = B2 Lap Laptime
9 27.870 15:49:46.687
(28) TAKAGI RYUSEI 10 27.990 +0.120 15:50:14.677
1 31.302 $3.927 15:46:00.023 11 27.961 +0.091 15:50:42.638
2 27.765 +0.390 15:46:27.788 12 27.982 +0.112  15:51:10.620
3 27.674 +0.299  15:46:55.462
4 27.504 +0.129  15:47:22.966 (24) WASHIYAMA SHINNOSUKE
5 27.505 +0.130  15:47:50.471 1 32.881 +5.125  15:46:00.898
6 27.469 +0.094 15:48:17.940 2 27.851 +0.095 15:46:28.749
7 27.465 +0.090  15:48:45.405 3 28.384 +0.628  15:46:57.133
8 27.375 15:49:12.780 4 28.654 +0.898 15:47:25.787
9 27.423 +0.048 15:49:40.203 5 29.594 +1.838 15:47:55.381
10 27.674 +0.299  15:50:07.877 6 27.756 15:48:23.137
11 27.462 +0.087  15:50:35.339 7 28.039 +0.283  15:48:51.176
12 27.588 +0.213  15:51:02.927 8 28.017 +0.261  15:49:19.193
9 27.789 +0.033  15:49:46.982
(26) SAWA KOTARO 10 28.009 +0.253  15:50:14.991
1 31.411 +3.728 15:45:59.180 11 28.093 +0.337 15:50:43.084
2 27.960 +0.277 15:46:27.140 12 27.809 +0.053 15:51:10.893
3 27.731 +0.048  15:46:54.871
4 28.552 +0.869  15:47:23.423 (21) YAMADA KAZUKI
5 27.698 +0.015 15:47:51.121 1 31.477 +3.975 15:46:00.351
6 27.758 +0.075  15:48:18.879 2 27.832 +0.330  15:46:28.183
7 27.745 +0.062 15:48:46.624 3 28.341 +0.839  15:46:56.524
8 27.734 +0.051 15:49:14.358 4 27.875 +0.373  15:47:24.399
9 27.708 +0.025  15:49:42.066 5 27.590 +0.088  15:47:51.989
10 27.683 15:50:09.749 6 27.502 15:48:19.491
1 28.606 +0.923  15:50:38.355 7 27.652 +0.150  15:48:47.143
12 27.852 +0.169  15:51:06.207 8 27.546 +0.044  15:49:14.689
9 27.745 +0.243  15:49:42.434
(27) SHINOZAKI DAIKI 10 27.552 +0.050 15:50:09.986
1 31.358 +3.541 15:45:59.602 11 27.892 +0.390 15:50:37.878
2 28.005 +0.188 15:46:27.607 12 27.632 +0.130 15:51:05.510
3 28.604 +0.787  15:46:56.211
4 28.933 +1.116  15:47:25.144
5 27.951 +0.134  15:47:53.095
6 28.014 +0.197  15:48:21.109
7 28.033 +0.216  15:48:49.142
8 27.902 +0.085  15:49:17.044
9 27.817 15:49:44.861
10 27.900 +0.083  15:50:12.761
11 27.913 +0.096  15:50:40.674
12 28.041 +0.224  15:51:08.715
(25) NARUO ASAHI
1 31.718 +3.948 15:46:01.122
2 28.014 +0.244  15:46:29.136
3 28.244 +0.474  15:46:57.380
4 28.226 +0.456  15:47:25.606
5 28.108 +0.338  15:47:53.714
6 27.799 +0.029  15:48:21.513
7 28.185 +0.415  15:48:49.698
8 27.770 15:49:17.468
9 27.914 +0.144  15:49:45.382
10 27.840 +0.070  15:50:13.222
11 27.988 +0.218  15:50:41.210
12 27.881 +0.111  15:51:09.091
(23) NISHIKAWA SAKUTAROU
1 31.536 +3.666 15:46:01.448
2 28.049 +0.179  15:46:29.497
3 28.080 +0.210  15:46:57.577
4 28.548 +0.678  15:47:26.125
5 28.669 +0.799  15:47:54.794
6 27.895 +0.025  15:48:22.689
7 28.245 +0.375  15:48:50.934
8 27.883 +0.013  15:49:18.817
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